

Ö

IT E M NO.201

COUR T NO.4

SECT I O N X I I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20346 / 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 06/08 / 2 002 in OSA No.29/2002 of
the H I G H C O U R T O F A . P . A T H Y D E R A B A D)

G.V. K A L A V A T H Y (DEA D)

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

T. S A R A S W A T H I P R A S A D S I N G H & O R S .

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report]
[For final disposal]

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 1 8 7 3 1 o f 2 0 0 3

[With office report][For final disposal]

Date: 20/02 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E S . B . S I N H A

H O N ' B L E D R . J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Sastry, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master